
Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles

This report was generated by the Contract Search on 05/02/2024

Contract No.

C-134551

Title

Squire Patton Boggs

Date Received 12/02/2019

Last Change Date 10/06/2023

Initiated By

City Administrative Officer

Subject

To provide legal representation for present or former Los Angeles City Employee in the case: radshaw v. City of Los Angeles, Case No. 19-CV06661 because the City Attorney has a conflict of interest and cannot ethically provide representation - Council File No. 93-0921.

Action History

12/02/2019 - Contract Attested 09/15/2020 - 1st Amendment Attested 04/28/2023 - 2nd Amendment Attested 10/06/2023 - 3rd Amendment Attested

Thursday, May 02, 2024 Page 1 of 1